

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP of the MELBOURNE GREYHOUND RACING ASSOCIATION

THE **MEADOWS**

(A.C.N. 004 347 684) (Incorporated in Victoria under the Companies Act, 1938)

To the Directors:

The Melbourne Greyhound Racing Association

I hereby make application for Membership of the Melbourne Greyhound Racing Association.

If accepted as a Member of the Melbourne Greyhound Racing Association I agree to abide by the memorandum and Articles of Association and such Rules and Regulations as are made from time to time by the Committee of the above Association.

Name in Full		
	(state whether Mr, Mrs or Miss)	
Address in full		
		PostCode
Occupation	Date of Birth	:
Phone Number	Email:	
Signature	Date	e
Nominated by	Sign	Print Name
Seconded by	Sign	Print Name
Note:		

- Nominator and seconder must be financial members of the Association. (a)
- (b) Eligibility for Membership -

Full Member: - any Breeder, Owner or Trainer who is registered as a Breeder, Owner or Trainer with the Greyhound Racing Control Board or a Breeder who has a greyhound registered for breeding purposes with the National Coursing Association of Victoria at the time that he/she is approved by the Directors for membership or a person of good repute who has been nominated for membership or seconded by at least one person registered as a Breeder, Owner or Trainer with the Greyhound Racing Control Board, and who is approved by the Directors at an interview shall become a member of the Association on payment of the joining fee and annual subscription. Associate Member:- Any person who has not attained the age of 18 years, and who signs the prescribed application form for associate membership of the Association and whose application is approved by the Directors shall become an Associate Member of the Association on payment of the joining fee and annual subscription. An Associate Member shall have the same rights and obligations as any other member of the Association with the exception of voting rights. Upon obtaining the age of 18 years an Associate Member will become a Full Member on payment of the appropriate annual subscription and will then obtain voting rights.

- (c) Once the Application for Membership has been passed at a meeting of the Directorate of the Melbourne Greyhound Racing Association, you will be notified and then a joining fee of \$27.50 and an annual subscription of \$27.50 (inc GST) applies for Full Members and a joining fee of \$27.50 and an annual subscription of \$13.75 (inc GST) for Associate Members.
 - (d) It is essential to notify any change of address